VAN LANSCHOT KEMPEN NV

VAN LANSCHOT KEMPEN NV

ISIN: NL0000302636

Overview

2024/05/21 17:35:04

Price
39.60 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

39.40 EUR (250)
39.70 EUR (200)
40.20 EUR
40.20 EUR
39.20 EUR
40.30 EUR
39.637639 EUR
109,271
4,331,244.00
804

1

WKN: 030263
40.00
-1.74% (-0.70)
35.00
NL0000302636
30.00
VLK
Euronext Amsterdam ]
EUR 25.00 ﬂ ﬂ“
Financial N
Stock 20.00 J"'HL W
' A |
1,682 EUR | N H'
15.00 I) L
INDEX '
10.00

Sy

¢

WH,J‘W

2020

2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000302636&ID_NOTATION=63472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000302636&ID_NOTATION=63472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3822e512ac047ad1b563906679a4da4353aa47d230498bbcbcc8001519b9534d&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0cdbbf7cbeb4897d9&time=1716408398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28d8ab955e8a1f00646e687e9c5d0e7e4bf27a2296a50e064bc9d716dcbfffa7&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=156a0ed29042d1c80&time=1716408398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d7aa15dfba8dfd8543a8e481e29bd86fede8c44c8440965b2a5028da39e2ad1&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b59dbe4d6837e68ac&time=1716408398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=134719de0d23836641440e454642de93f606ccaaed98dce63f90667e8cbb94a9&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3402321e24564b614&time=1716408398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d15d2a56461be74ba4afd127ab8650b41db432d1bf376cbdb40a83623856c34a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b7ded0cc4cfaebd8&time=1716408398&tool=RSC

VAN LANSCHOT KEMPEN NV

Details

2024/05/21 17:35:04

Price

39.60 EUR

Difference © -1.74%(-0.70)
General attributes
ISIN NL0000302636
Symbol VLK
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,682 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.40 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 39.70 EUR (200)
Open 40.20 EUR
High 40.20 EUR
Low 39.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 40.30 EUR
VWAP 39.637639 EUR
Volume (pcs) 109,271
Trading volume 4,331,244.00
Number of trades 804
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +39.19% +39.68% +68.15%
Perf (abs.) +11.15 +11.25  +16.05
Beta 0.88 0.97 0.65
Volatility  27.00 28.36 28.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VAN LANSCHOT KEMPEN NV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 17:39 39.35 EUR
05/21

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:29 39.10 EUR
05/21

Munich 2024/ 08:05 40.10 EUR
05/21

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 39.525 EUR

European Trade Reporting 05/21

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05 40.05 EUR

40.09 EUR (72,551
35.43 EUR (87,410
31.09 EUR (93,562
29.10 EUR (91,402
40.90 EUR (2024/05/20
26.25 EUR (2024/01/18
40.90 EUR (2024/05/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
23.80 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.06 20
0.00 8
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=63472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251599808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54390822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238545754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41193679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41193679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238353446

VAN LANSCHOT KEMPEN NV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/21

2021/
06/22

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

16:38 25.97 USD

17:35 39.60 EUR

08:11 39.95 EUR

10:46 39.85 EUR

0.01

0.00

4.33

0.00

0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146352105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238545753

VAN LANSCHOT KEMPEN NV

Company profile

Company Logo

n Van Lanschot

Contact Details
VAN LANSCHOT KEMPEN NV

Hooge Steenweg 29 - 5211 JN 's-
Hertogenbosch

Telefon: +31-20-354-45-90
Fax: +

E-mail:
mediarelations@vanlanschotkempen.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arjan Huisman

Erik van
Houwelingen

Jeroen Kroes

Maarten
Edixhoven

Richard Bruens

Wendy
Winkelhuijzen

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frans Blom

Karin T. V.
Bergstein

Brigitte Boone

Elizabeth Nolan

Maarten H.
Muller

Manfred
Schepers

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:mediarelations@vanlanschotkempen.com
mailto:mediarelations@vanlanschotkempen.com
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